NONSMOKE

N.° do artigo M08426

Other available stock

O

NONSMOKE - M08426-06

Detector de fumos em plastico com luz indicadora vermelha
e fungdo HUSH. Inclui 2 chaves de fendas para colocagao.

Inclui bateria de 9 Volts.

Dimensoes
Dimensions:
Width:
Length:
Height:
Diameter:
Volume:
Gross Weight:
Net Weight:

Embalagem

Carton Height:

Carton Width:

Carton Length:

Carton Volume:

Carton Gross Weight:

Carton Quantity:

Individual packaging after printing:

Geral

Tipo de certificado:
Commodity Code:
Country of Origin:
Factory audit:

EAN:

PMS Colour:

@10X3,4 CM
3.4cm
10cm
3.4cm
10cm

0.58 cdm3
0.195kg
0.132 kg

0.225m
0.225m
0.41m

0.021 m3

6.66 kg

40 pieces

Back in MO Box

ABS

85311030

CN

amfori BSCI
8719941005419
WHITE

X
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